

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 52838 of 2017

Petitioner :- Ram Pyare And 7 Others

Respondent :- The Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Adya Prasad Tewari, Sheo Shankar Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Tariq Maqbool Khan

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

Case is adjourned at the request made by learned Standing Counsel.

List on 13.3.2023 for final adjudication.

Order Date :- 14.2.2023

Md Faisal